Ret No:  CZK/SAL/QTN/DS-10/002
Date: 23.08.200%
To

Ms, Leela Samson - Director
Xalakshetra Foundation

Rukmani Devi College of Fine Arts
Kalakshetra Road,

Thiruvanmiyur

Chennai - 600 DAL, Tamil Nadu

PRICE QUOTE FOR PROJECTION SCREEN - KALAXSHETRA FOUNDATION, THENMNA

Si.No

Modei / Make

item Description

QUOTATION DATED 23RD SEPTEMBER, 2009

QFFICE 7000 Selutions Put. Lid.

16,19 & 20, Block 11,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,
Guindy industrial Estate,
Chenna: - 600 032. India

Tel: 91-44-225(0774, 22500499
Fax: 91- 44 - 22500350

Video : 91- 44 - 22509337
www.office-2000.com

g-mail - into@oifice-2000.com

Qty

i DUTY PAID
Extended Price
INR

Uinit Price INR

PROJECTION SCREEN

1 DRAPFR - PARAGON - 114219

lcm and Over all Size : 351 cmi x
switch

{miotorised Projection Screen 270" / 686 o Diagonat Matt
White with 220v, 16:9 HDTV Format. image Area 338 om x 399
610 crn inciugas 3-position

448550.00

1
GRamalakkannan
uﬂL’J'ﬂer Satisfaction Team

Terms & Conditions
" PO to be Placed on .
* Payment Terms

OFFICE 2000 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE UMITED, #16. 19 & 20, Block i, 51DC
100% Advance slong with PO

* Delwery - B weeks receipt of PG & Payment

* vahdilty : - 30 days from Quote date.

{instailation Charges

[ TOTALINVESTMENT DUTLAY

= Warranty - - 12 months from the date of instailation or 13 manths from the date of Delivery.

NOTE : - Warranty inclugdes all Electrical spares, of 2

Pen marking on the screen

o Comm

It AT/ C

motor and switcher, But will

ing with screen or unauthorized

not cover physical damages,
rson servicing the product.
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supply order - reqg

from
to

date
subject
mailed-by

Ref: your quotation No. 02K/SAL/QTN//09-10/002 Daled 23.09.2009

Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in>
rekha@office-2000.com,
kamal@offlce-2000.com,
azhar@office-2000.com

Mon, Nov €, 2009 at 5:40 PM

supply order - reg

kalakshetra.in

Page 1 of 1 :
1ot (o)

hide details 5:40 PM (0 minu

This is in continuation of your quotation for supply of Draper products to the Kalakshetra Foundation £
seeking your confirmation for certain issues on this.

Kalakshetra Foundation being a central governiment organization had to follow procedures laid down by
India. Accordingly tha following stipulations are proposed before the supply order is formally issued:

i. Generally, no advance payment will be given. If required, the conditions laid down in General Financial Rule

ii. The materials should be delivered at our premises (door delivery) and materials should be covered with Ins
Kalakshetra Foundation/Chennai. The material delivered should be in original packing WITHOUT tampering w
manufacturer's packing and in good condition.

iii. The final payment will be disbursed after the material is approved and certified by the consultant - M/s.Sou
Please convey your concurrence to the above by return email to this office immediately
Kalakshetra Foundation.

@

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=L sp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 11/9/2009



Ref No:
Date:

To

02K/SAL/QTN/09-10/002
12.11.2009

Ms. Leela Samson - Director
Kalakshetra Foundation

Rukmani Devi College of Fine Arts
Kalakshetra Road,

Thiruvanmiyur

reaching beyond realism

Chennai - 600 041, Tamil Nadu
PRICE QUOTE FOR DRAPER SCREEN FOR KALAKSHETRA FOUNDATION, CHENNAI
CONFIGURATION DATED 12TH N{I\.‘EMBER, 2009
DUTY PAID
Sl.No. Model / Make Item Description Extended
== MEAG/ Maka SmL 8 Hunitpricein| EXtende
Price INR
T~ |PROJECTTONGCREEN
Motorised Projection Screen 270" / 686 cm Diagonal Matt
White with 220V, 16:9 HDTV Format. Image Area 338 cm % 599
cm and Over all Size : 351 cm x 610 cm Incliides 3-position
1 DRAPER - PARAGON - 114219 switch i ¢ 448550.00 448550.00
Installation Charges T 7500.00 7500.00
TOTAL INVESTMENT QUTLAY 456050.00

Terms & Conditions

* PO to be Placed on : - OFFICE 2000 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED, # 16, 19 & 20,
BLOCK Il, SIDCO ELECTRONIC COMPLEX, GUINDY, C:HENNAI - 600 032.
* Payment Terms : - 100% AGAINST DELIVERY

* Delivery : - 8 weeks receipt of PO & Payment

. Validi(‘:v : - 30 days from Qucide date.

* Warranty : - 12 months from the date of Installation or 13 months from the date of Delivery.

* Tax :- VAT @ 12.50% Extra on the above pricing.

NOTE : - Warranty includes all Electrical spares, motor and switcher, But will not cover physical damages,

Pen marking on the screen or Tampering with screen or unauthorized person servicing the product.

Rekha
Sr. Sales Co-ordinator

Founder : Smt. Rukmini Devi Chairman : Justice Sri S. Mohan Former Judge Supreme Court
Director : Ms Leela Samson Member Secretary : Sri R.V. Ramani Goveming Board

Kalakshetra Foundation Thiruvanmiyur Chennai 600 041
Tel: 0091-(0)44-2452 0836 / 4057 / 1844 Fax : 0091-(0)44-2452 4359
Email : info@kalakshetra.in

Website : www.kalakshetra.in



Page 1 of 1
0\
®

supply order -regy Inbox X
Works kalakshetra Ref: your quotation No. 02K/SAL/QTN//09-10/002 Dated 23.09.2009 ~-wrerwmr-

from rekha <rekha@office-2000.com> hicle: details 10:58 AM (2 hours
to  Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in=
cc kamal@office-2000.com,
azhar@office-2000.com
date Thu, Nov 12, 2009 at 10:58 AM
subject RE: supply order - reg

Hi,

As per your below mail, we are pleased to confirm the payment terms will be 100% against delivery.
Request you to forward us the Purchase order to enable us to proceed further.

Also, attached the revised quote for your immediate reference.

Thanks and regards
Rekha

From: Works kalakshetra [mailto:works@kalakshetra.in]

Sent: Monday, November 09, 2009 5:40 PM

To: rekha@office-2000.com; kamal@office-2000.com, azhar@office-2000.com
Subject: supply order - reg

- Show quoted text -

a
@

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 11/12/2009
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ANNEXURE

SL Unit Price Extended
Item Description ty. .
K, || THOACLF MEKE em Lescpl Qty INR Price INR
Projection Screen -
Motorized Projection Screen 270"-
686 cm Diagonal Matt White with 220 V,
16:9 HDTV Format. 1 4,48,550-00 | 4, 48 550-00
1 Draper - Image Area 338 cm x 599 cin end
paragon - Overall size: 351 cm x 610 cm
114219 includes 3 position switch
Installation Charges 7, 500-00 7,500—00
Total investment outlay - 4, 56,050-00
(Rupees four lakhs fifty six thousand and fifty only)
Cost of the material .. Rs.4, 48,550-00
VAT 12.5% . - Rs. _56,068-75 Rs.5, 04,618-75
Installation charges s Rs.  7.500-00
Service Tax 10.3% s Rs. 772-50 Rs. _ 8272-50

Total

Rs.5, 12,891-25




C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\2. Engineering\i.Plzm";-c_l.-i_‘:ilEs il 16 November 2009
systems \ koothambalam.doc

M/s.OFFICE 2000 Solution Pyt Lid.,
No.16, 19, &20, Block I1,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Hstate,

Chennai — 600 032,

India.

Sir(s)
Sub: Supply of Draper — Supply order - Reg,

Ref: Your offer No. 02IC / SAL / QTN /09-10/002 dated 23.09.2009
Revised offer No. 02IC / SAL / QTN /09-10/00% dated 12.11.2009 by email

The Director, Kalakshetra Foundation is pleased 10 zward the Supplying of Draper products at a
total cost of Rs. 5, 12,891/-Nett, as pet the Annexurc specification, terms and condition, enclosed

herewith in all respects. This is a firm rate contraci. C eneral term and conditions applicable to this
order is attached.
\oo /. oellvers 3

The fimad payment will be disbursed after the maruml is approved and certified by the consultant -
M/s.Sound wizard «

Delivery time -7 to 8 weeks from the date of supply orler wll 07. 01.2010.
Warrant as specified in the conditions «

The materials should be delivered at our premises /dcor delivery) and materials should be covered
with Insurance up to Kalakshetra Foundation/Chermnai s

The material delivered should be in original packing WITHOUT tampering with the original
manufacturer’s packing and in good condition.

The above supply order should be effected and completed in all respects by 07.01.2010. If the
progtess of the supply is found to be not satisfactory or the total supply is not completed in

all respects as pet_the schedule as mentioned aliove, this supply order will automatically
cease without notice and without assigning any reason.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the letter.

Leela Samson

Director
Ly A@,&a

4 Al ]
Draft for approval ile) . 40 —L; &P DIRECTOR 7, 1 ]

o

1|57
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C:\ 2009-2010\V. Admin\2. Engineeting\i Plan \d.Sousnd 16 November 2009
systems \koothambalam.doc

M/s.OFFICE 2000 Sclution Pyt Lid.,
No.16, 19, &20, Block I,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Estate,

Chennai — 600 032,

India.

Sit(s)

Sub: Supply of Draper Products — Supply order - Reg
)

Ref: Your offer No., 02K / SAL / QTN /09-10/002 dated 23.09.2009

Revised offer No. 02K / SAL / QTN /00-10,00%, (i_u!:ed 12.11.2009 by emiail

The Director, Kalnkshetra Foundation is pleased to sward the Supplying of Draper products at a

total cost of Rs. 5, 12,891/-Nett, as per the Annexurc specification, terms and condition, enclosed

herewith in all respects. This is a firm rate conttact. General term and condilions applicable to this

order is attached.

The 100% payment will be disbursed aftec the mutefal delivered is approved and certified by the

consultant - M/s.Sound wizard

Delivery time —7 to 8 weeks from the date of supply orler till 07.-01,2010.

Warfant as specified in the conditions

The materials should be delivered at our yiremises (dcot delivery) and matetlals should be covered

with Insurance up to Kalaksheira Foundation/Chennai

The material delivered should be in odgiril pucking WITHOUT tampeiing with the original

manufacturer’s packing and in good condition. .

The above supply ordetr should be effected and completed in all respects by 07.01.2010. If the

progress of the_supply is fouud to be mg_;;,g,u_sj_[,;@.iv ot the total supply is not completed in

all respects as _pey %he schedule_as rnegﬁgxu;»ﬂ__gl|0‘Vf:. this supply arder will automatically

cease without riotite and without dssigning ady fessof.

Kindly acknowlgdge receipt of the letter.

|
a icx BL_SE
Leela Samson
Director /
L]

Founder : Smt. Rukmini Devi Chairman : Justice Sri S. Mohun Former Judge Supreme Court %
Director : Ms Leela Samson Member Secretary : Sri R.V. Rumani Governing Board ° ®

Kalakshetra Foundation Thiruvanmiyur C_h_ernailﬁoo 041
Tel: 0091-(0)44-2452 0836 / 4057 / 1844 Fax : 0091—(0'5 14-2452 4359
Email : info@kalakshetra.in Website : www.kalakshetra.in



Page 1 of 1

from  Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in> hide details -
to rekha <rekha@office-2000.com>
date Wed, Jan 6, 2010 at 11:51 AM
subject Re: supply order - reg
mailed-by  kalakshetra.in

Sir/s,

Supplying of Draper Products was entrusted to you and supply
of materials should be completed by 07.01.2010 as per the
work order.

Please let us know the position of above by email

Regards,

V.Srinivasan

Kalakshetra Foundation.
- Show quoted text -

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 1/6/2010



from Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com>
to
cc

date
subject

Dear Mr Srinivasan,

Page 1 of 1 @

hide details !
works@kalakshetra.in
azhar@office-2000.com,
kamal@office-2000.com,
rekha <rekha@office-2000.com>
Wed, Jan 6, 2010 at 5:49 PM
Re: supply order - reg

The screen is expected to reach Chennai around 3rd/4th week of January 2010. We will update you as sven a2

e aet- Ehe. information.

Regards
Kannan

@

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 1/6/2010



C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\2. Engineering\i.Plan\d.Sound January 6, 2010
systems \koothambalam.doc

Sub: Up gradation of Sound system in Koothambalam — supply of Draper products —
Extenstion time - requested — Reg.

Ref: Work committee approval dated 6.11.2009

M/s. Office 2000 Email acceptance dated 23.09.2009. -P @
Our supply order dated 16 November 2009 -PR
M/s.Office 2000 request in email dated 6.1.2010 - P@J

The supplying of Draper products was placed on M/s.Office 2000, based on the approval by
the Works Committee as recommended by the consultant M/s.Sound wizard.

As per the order, the supply should be completed by 07.01.2010. Further the status of the
supplier was clarified by email. The supplier had sent the email that they needed 3 more
weeks to effect the supply order till 31.1...2010.

Submitted for approval for giving the extension of time till 31.1. .2010 to M/s.Office 2000) wi b
bre 08 wo Jevms an C-wab‘kn;osg Iy crgfﬁv-a-l L orzlen |

Fd

v/

E"“’-}"ﬁi%ﬁ? ij O/Q,DA(Q an Iy

AO DIRECTOR
F)




Page 1 of 1 @

from Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in> hide detail
to Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com>
date Thu, Jan7, 2010 at 5:25 PM
subject Re: supply order - reg
mailed-by kalakshetra.in

Sirls

Further, the extension of time for supplying of draper products
was approved by The Director, till 31.01.2010.

Please assure to delivery the materials at the most possible.
Kindly give your acceptance by email
Regards

V.Srinivasan
kalakshetra

- Show quoted text

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 1/7/2010



Page 1 of 1

from  Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in> hide details Feb 4 (7 days agt
to Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com>
date Thu, Feb 4, 2010 at 10:33 AM
subject Re: supply order - reg
mailed-by kalakshetra.in

Dear sir,
Thank you for your updates about the supply.
may | know tentative date of delivery.

sothat | can arrange the visit of our consultant
for certifying for making payment.

Regards

V.Srinivasan

Kalakshetra
- Show quoted text -

&

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 2/10/2010



Page 1 of 1@

from Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com> hide details Feb 4 (7 days ag«
to  Works kalakshetra

<works@kalakshetra.in>
cc  kamal@office-2000.com,

Rekha <rekha@office-2000.com>,
muthuvel@office-2000.com,
Azhar <azhar@office-2000.com>
date Thu, Feb 4, 2010 at 9:51 AM
subject supply order - reg

Dear Mr Srinivasan

The shipment is expected to land during 2nd week due to delay in transit point. After berthing &
destuffing, we need 5 working days to clear and deliver the consignemnt. Any advancement in the
shipment will be intimated to you immediately.

Regards

Kannan
- Show quoted text -

&

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2 & view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 2/10/2010
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Page 1 of 1

from  Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in> hide details 11:52 AM (1 minute agc
to Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com>
date Wed, Feb 10, 2010 at 11:52 AM
subject Re: supply order - reg
mailed-by kalakshetra.in

Sir/s

Could | get the status of the supply(Diaper products)
by email

Regards,

V.Srinivasan
kalakshetra

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 2/10/2010



from Kannan <kannan@office-2000.com> hide details 3:11 PM (3 hours ago)

to  Works kalakshetra

<works@kalakshetra.in>
cc kamal@office-2000.com,

Rekha <rekha@office-

2000.com>,
Azhar <azhar@office-

2000.com>,
SATHYA DEVAN

<sathya@office-2000.com>
date Mon, Feb 15,2010 at 3:11 PM

subject Re: supply order - reg

Dear Sir
Sorry for the delay in reply to your mail.

The vessel is berthing today at Chennai and after completing the formalities (min. 2 days)
destuffing would happen. We are expecting the documents in hand on 18th and the

clearance is expected on 20th/21st. We would be able to deliver the material by
beginning of next week.

Regards
Kannan
94444 10172

————— Original Message -----
From: Works kalakshetra

To: Kannan
- Show quoted text -

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy

Page 1 of 1

2/15/2010

(2



Page 2)0f2
Y

From: Fabien [mailto:fabien@soundwizard.net]
Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 2:49 PM
To: Kamal

Cc: Didier Weiss; Kumbha Young Grenier
Subject: Kalakshetra Screen

Dear Kamal,

I will be going to Kalakshetra on Saturday.
Please make sure that the screen is there onsite for approval.
Thank you

Best regards,

Fabien

Sound Wizard
Pro Audio Acoustic Design

Shakti Area 9

Auroville 605 101 (Via Pondicherry)
Tamil Nadu, India

Phone (0) 413 262 26 59

Phone (0) 413 262 24 80

www.soundwizard.net

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 2/25/2010



Page 1 of 2

Re: Kalakshetra Screen Bill Certification on 27th Feb - DELIVERY TO
S|TE Inbox X

from Kannan <kannan@office- hide details 10:13 AM (9 minutes ago) Reply

2000.com>
to  Works kalakshetra

<works@kalakshetra.in>
cc Didier Weiss

<didier@soundwizard.net>,
Kumbha Young Grenier

<kumbha@soundwizard.net>,
prabha@office-2000.com,

azhar@office-2000.com,
rekha@office-2000.com,
sundaresan

<sundaresan@office-2000.com>,
vidhyasagar@office-2000.com,

SATHYA DEVAN

<sathya@office-2000.com>,
mohan@office-2600.com,

muthuvel@office-2G00.com,
Fabien
<fabien@soundwizard.net>,
Kamal <kamal@office-
2000.com>
date Thu, Feb 25, 2010 at 10:13 AM
subject Re: Kalakshetra Screen Bill

Certification on 27th Feb -
DELIVERY TO SITE

Dear Mr Srinivasan

As discussed with you on 24th, we will arrange to move the material today late night and
deliver to the site between 11.00 pm to 11.30 pm. Mr Sathya (94444 10061) , Mr Mohan
(94444 10062) & Mr Muthuvel (94444 10174) will coordinate with you.

Request you to inform concerned people to accept the material.

Regards
Farnan

<= Qriginal Message -

From: Kamal

To: 'Fabien’

Cc: 'Didier Weiss' ; 'Kumbha Young Grenier' ; prabha@office-2000.com ; azhar@office-
2000.com ; 'Kannan' ; rekha@office-2000.com ; 'sundaresan' ; vidhyasagar@office-
2000.com

Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 3:07 PM

Subject: Kalakshetra Sereen Bill Certification on 27th Feb i

Dagr Fablen,
Thanks for your cenfirmation mail, Wa will inform our logistics team accordingly. / '
With warm regards,

Kamal

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2& view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy 2/25/2010
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OFFICE 2000 Salutions Pyt. Lid.

Module No.16, 19 & 20, Block II,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Estate,

Chennai - 600 032. India.

Tel : +91-44-22500774

Fax : +91- 44 -22500550

DELIVERY CHALLAN il
E-mail : info@office-2000.com

No. 414
Date: 25.02.2010
Kalakshetra Foundation Your Sales Tax Registration No. TIN:
Thiruvanmiyur Purchase Order Ref: C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\ 2.Engineering \i.Plan\
Chennai - 600 041 d. Sound Systems\ Koothambalam. doc  Date: 16.11.2009
Sl. No. N.odel Description QTyY
1 Draper - Motorized Projection Screen 270" - 686 cm Diagonal 1 No.
paragon- Matt White with 220 V, 16:9 HDTV Format.
114219 Image Area 338 cm x599 cm and Overall Size:
351 cm x 610 cm Includes 3 Position Switch

Note: 1. Goods once sold cannot be taken back.
2. This invoice is subject to Chennai jurisdiction.

Receiver's Signature with seal

L °

SECURITY De
1

Dep

Y =_‘€.‘,‘;..51;\T10
FTHIRUVANMIYUR,

C}_i;:ii\;i‘y?;“\; -0 04 !- /

CQ 14 vely D

- "
1

TN VAT : 33980904611 CST No.- 842849/ Dt.28-09-2005 ® AREA CODE : 0 4 6 @ SERVICE TAX No.: AAACO7671EST001




TNVOICE

No. 690

Date: 25.02.2010

OFFICE 2000 Solutions Pv. Ltd.

Module No.16, 19 & 20, Block II,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,
Guindy Industrial Estate,
Chennai - 600 032. India.

Tel: +91-44-22500774

Fax : +91- 44 -22500550

www.office-2000.com

E-mail : info@office-2000.com

Thiruvanmiyur
Chennai - 600 041

Kalakshetra Foundation

Your Sales Tax Registration No. TIN: Nil

d. Sound Systems\ Koothambalam. doc

Purchase Order Ref: C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\ 2.Engineering \i.Plan\
Date: 16.11.2009

Delivery Cnallan No. 414

Date: 25.2.2010

Sl. No. Model Description Qty Rate Amount
Rs. Rs.

1 Draper - Motorized Projection Screen 270" - 686 cm Diagonal il 448550,00 448550.00

paragon- Matt White with 220 V, 16:9 HDTV Format.
114219 Image Area 338 cm x599 cm and Overali Size:

351 cm x 610 cm Includes 3 Position Switch

VAT @ 12.50% 56069.00

504619.00

Amount in words: Rupees Five lakhs four thousand six lwndred and nineteen only

E& OE

Note: 1. Goods once sold cannot be taken back.
2. This invoice is subject to Chennai jurisdiction.

Receiver's Signature with seal

N
>0

SECTURITY

KALAKS!

THIRUVAN

TR T
i \

otl

VIIYUR,

CHENNAL - 600 o4aY.

(@ r Ve D

o

€

'

Authorized Signatory

TN VAT : 33980904611 CST No.- 842849/ D+.28-09-2005 ® AREA CODE : 0 4 6 ® SERVICE TAX No.: AAACO7671EST001




OFFICE 2000 Solutions Pv1. Ltd.

Module No.16, 19 & 20, Block I1,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Estate,

Chennai - 600 032, India.

Tel : +91-44-22500774

Fax : +91- 44 -22500550

DELIVERY CHALLAN e
E-mail ; info@office-2000.com

No. 414
Date: 25.02.2010
Kalakshetra Foundation Your Sales Tax Registration No. TIN:
Thiruvanmiyur Purchase Order Ref: C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\ 2.Engineering \i.Plan\
Chennai - 600 041 d. Sound Systems\ Koothambalam. doc Date: 16.11.2009
5l. No. Model Description QY.
)1 Draper - Motorized Projection Screen 270" - 686 cm Diagonal 1 No.
paragon- Matt White with 220 V, 16:9 HDTV Format.
114219 Image Area 338 cm x599 cm and Overall Size:
351 cm x 610 cm Includes 3 Position Switch

Note: 1. Goods once sold cannot be taken back.
2. This invoice is subject to Chennai jurisdiction.

. For Office 2000 Solutions Private Limited
\/ e —

Receiver's Signature with seal Authorized Signatory

TN VAT : 33980904611 CST No.- 842849/ Dt.28-09-2005 ® AREA CODE : 0 4 6 ® SERVICE TAX No.: AAACO7671EST001



OFFICE 2000 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Module No.16, 19 & 20, Block II,

SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Estate,

Chennai - 600 032, India.

Tel : +91-44-22500774

INVOICE Fax: +91- 44 -22500350
www.office-2000.com

E-mail : info@office-2000.com

No. 690
Date: 25.02.2010
Kalakshetra Foundation ; Your Sales Tax Registration No. TIN: Nil
Thiruvanmiyur Purchase Order Ref: C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\ 2.Engineering \i.Plan\
Chennai - 600 041 d. Sound Systems\ Koothambalam. doc  Date: 16.11.2009
Delivery Challan No. 414 Date: 25.2.201C
Sl. No. Model Description Qty Rate Amount
Rs. Rs.
1 Draper - Motorized Projection Screen 270" - 686 cm Diagonal 1 448550.00 448550.00

paragon- Matt White with 220 V, 16:9 HDTV Format.
114219 Image Area 338 cm x599 c¢cm and Overall Size:
361 em x 610 cm Includes 3 Position Switch

VAT @ 12.50% 56069.00

504619 .00

Amount in words: Rupees Five lakhs four thousand six hundred and nineteen only
Ed&OE ‘
Note: 1. Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

2. This invoice is subject to Chennai jurisdiction.

Office 2000 Solutions Private Limited

g

Receiver's Signature with seal " Authorized Signatory
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TN VAT : 33980904611 CST No.- 842849/ Dt.28-09-2005 ® AREA CODE : 0 4 6 ® SERVICE TAX No.: AAACO7671EST001




C:\ 2009-2010\V.Admin\2. Engineering\i.Plan\d.Sound March 2, 2010
systems\koothambalam.doc

Sub: Up gradation of Sound system in Koothambalam — Supply of Draper producats —
Payment — Approval of — Reg.

Ref: Work committee approval dated 6.11.2009
M/s. Office 2000 Revised offer dated 9.10.2009 -P 3
L P G RAR P 1

Based on the approval by the Works Committee, as recommended by the consultant
M/s.Sound wizard the supply otger for Draper Products was entrusted to M/s. Office 2000,
at a total cost of Rs.4,56,050 + VAT as applicable including installation, as per the
specification given by the consultant.

One shipment equipment / Package, was delivered by the M/s.Office 2000 to the
foundation on 26.2.3\910.

Further, out consultant had inspected and certified that the all (delivered) materials as per
the specification and checked and recommended the payment to the supplier in invoice copy

of the supplier.

To M/s.Office 2000
Vide Invoice No.690 dated 25.02.2009 ... 5,04,619.00

Submitted for approval for payment to the supplier, please.
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FOUND:ATION

C:\2009-2010\V.Admin\2. Engineering\i.Plan\d.Sound March 4, 2010
systems\koothambalam.doc

M/s.OFFICE 2000 Solution Pvt Ltd.,
No.16, 19, &20, Block 1I,
SIDCO Electronic Complex,

Guindy Industrial Estate,
Chennai — 600 032.
India.

Sir(s)

Sub: Supplying of Draper products - Payment - Reg

Ref: Vide Invoice No.690 dated 4.03.2010

Please find enclosed a cheque, Vide No. 318710, for Rs. 5,04,619 /- drawn in canara bank,
Thiruvanmiyur branch, Chennai, in favour of M/s. Office 2000 solutions pvt ltd, towards supply of
Draper products as per the invoice referred above.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.
.

™.
S.Ramachandran. W W‘L’
Administrative Officer.
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Kalakshetra.in Mail - Motorised projection screen 270" - reg Page 1 of 1

g‘h 7. Jl 7 ifﬁ fﬁ« {jf-ﬁ Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in>
'_ g i.i hoe ‘, _Z | )

Motorised projection screen 270" - reg

Works kalakshetra <works@kalakshetra.in> Wed, Jun 8, 2011 at 5:15 PM
To: rekha <rekha@office-2000.com>, kamal@office-2000.com, azhar@office-2000.com

Ref: your Invoice No.690 dated 25.02.2010

We purchased a motorised projection screen 270" model / Draper paragon 114219
for our theatre. The theatre complex is being ready meanwhile, we would like to have
your assistance and guidance for fixing the above

Kindly know your schedule please

Thanking you,

V.Srinivasan
kalakshetra

http://mail.google.com/a/kalakshetra.in/?ui=2&ik=90d72¢4027& view=pt&search=sent... ~ 6/8/2011



